



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/09/2019

Prepared By :

Solicitation No : CO-00266

Job # : 19-4515

Contract No : CO-00266

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Tobin Park 8-inch Siphon - CIPP

Time And Date : 8/9/2019 at 2:30PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00266 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00266 - 2_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00266 - 3_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
2	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00
3	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$40.00	33	\$1,320.00	\$5.00	33	\$165.00	\$50.00	33	\$1,650.00
4	851.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EA	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00
5	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	2	\$25,000.00	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00
6	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (TOBIN PARK)	LS	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
7	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER (CARELIN DR)	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
8	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER (TOBIN PARK)	LS	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$47,200.00	1	\$47,200.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
9	866.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")	LF	\$8.50	1,018	\$8,653.00	\$22.50	1,018	\$22,905.00	\$70.00	1,018	\$71,260.00
10	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8-INCH CIPP SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION (WATER-CURED) ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$69.00	1,018	\$70,242.00	\$42.00	1,018	\$42,756.00	\$170.00	1,018	\$173,060.00
11	910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$470.00	27	\$12,784.00	\$450.00	27	\$12,240.00	\$585.00	27	\$15,912.00
12	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8-INCH PIPE POINT REPAIR, ALL DEPTHS (0-9')	EA	\$4,500.00	3	\$13,500.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00	\$16,000.00	3	\$48,000.00
13	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, ALL SIZES AND DEPTHS	LF	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00
14	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE)	EA	\$155.00	9	\$1,395.00	\$75.00	9	\$675.00	\$1,500.00	9	\$13,500.00
15	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-14)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$45,233.00	1	\$45,233.00
16	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-14)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$22,616.00	1	\$22,616.00
					Total			\$240,694.00			\$328,241.00			\$520,731.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			60											